Triga M E
20180606 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Triga M E 1700 ↕ × 880 ↔ E1
colour: Copper
KTX 4 BLUE heating element, black
20180606 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 2 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[mm]
g
[W
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
1700 680 600 650 1520 90 10,55 37,76 WLTRL170068
1700 780 800 750 1520 90 13,97 46,21 WLTRL170078
1700 880 1000 850 1520 90 17,39 54,65 WLTRL170088
1900 680 800 650 1720 90 11,75 42,01 WLTRL190068
1900 780 1000 750 1720 90 15,57 51,42 WLTRL190078
1900 880 1200 850 1720 90 19,39 60,83 WLTRL190088
20180606 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 3 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Triga M E
Technical drawing: